
FOOTBALL
DATE TIME SITE HOME TEAM VISITING TEAM

Wednesday, September
20, 2023

5:00PM Western Guilford Middle Western Guilford Middle Western Guilford
Middle

Wednesday, October 4,
2023

5:00PM Jamieson Stadium Kiser Middle Kiser Middle

Wednesday, October
11, 2023

5:00PM Northern Guilford Middle Northern Guilford Middle Northern Guilford
Middle

Wednesday, October
18, 2023

5:00 PM Lucy Ragsdale High Jamestown Middle Kiser Middle School

Wednesday, October
25, 2023

5:00 PM Jamieson Stadium Kiser Middle Southwest Middle

Wednesday, November
1, 2023

5:00 PM Jamieson Stadium Kiser Middle Eastern Guilford
Middle

Wednesday, November
8, 2023

5:00 PM Northwest Guilford High Northwest Guilford Middle Northwest Guilford
Middle



MENS SOCCER
Date Time Facility Name Home School Away School

Thursday, September 7,
2023

4:45 PM Western Guilford Middle Western Guilford
Middle

Kiser Middle

Wednesday, September
13, 2023

3:45PM Jamieson Stadium Kiser Middle Southeast Guilford
Middle

Monday, September 18,
2023

4:45 PM Northern Guilford Middle Northern Guilford
Middle

Kiser Middle

Thursday, September 21,
2023

4:45 PM Jamestown Middle Jamestown Middle Kiser Middle

Monday, September 25,
2023

4:30PM Southwest Guilford High Southwest Guilford
Middle

Kiser Middle

Tuesday, September 26,
2023

4:45 PM Northern Guilford Middle Northern Guilford
Middle

Kiser Middle

Thursday, September 28,
2023

4:45 PM Jamieson Stadium Kiser Middle Eastern Guilford
Middle

Monday, October 2, 2023 4:45 PM Jamieson Stadium Kiser Middle Northwest Guilford
Middle



WOMENS VOLLEYBALL
Date Time Facility Name Home School Away School

Thursday, September 7,
2023

4:45 PM Western Guilford
Middle

Western Guilford Middle Kiser Middle

Wednesday, September
13, 2023

4:45 PM Kiser Middle Kiser Middle Southeast Guilford
Middle

Monday, September 18,
2023

4:45 PM Northern Guilford
Middle

Northern Guilford Middle Kiser Middle

Thursday, September 21,
2023

4:45 PM Jamestown Middle Jamestown Middle Kiser Middle

Monday, September 25,
2023

5:00 PM Southwest Guilford
Middle

Southwest Guilford Middle Kiser Middle

Thursday, September 28,
2023

4:45 PM Kiser Middle Kiser Middle Eastern Guilford
Middle

Monday, October 2, 2023 4:45 PM Kiser Gym Kiser Middle Northwest Guilford
Middle



CROSS COUNTRY

Sunday, September 10,
2023

10:00AM XC COED DOWNTOWN
GREENSBORO

Thursday, September 14,
2023

4:30 PM XC COED SUMMERFIELD
CHARTER ACADEMY

Saturday, September 23,
2023

8:30 AM XC COED LINDLEY
ELEMENTRY

Saturday, September 30,
2023

12:22 XC COED HANAN-STONE PARK

Wednesday, October 11,
2023

TBA XC COED HANAN-STONE PARK

Thursday, October 19,
2023

4:30PM XC COED Kiser Middle



MENS VOLLEYBALL

Date Time Facility Name Home School Away School

Monday, October 16, 2023 4:45 PM Western Guilford Middle

Monday, October 23, 2023 5:00 PM Southeast Guilford Middle Southeast Guilford
Middle

Kiser Middle

Tuesday, October 24,
2023

4:45 PM Kiser Middle Kiser Middle Northern Guilford
Middle

Monday, October 30, 2023 4:45 PM Kiser Middle Kiser Middle Jamestown Middle

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 4:45 PM Kiser Middle Kiser Middle Southwest Guilford
Middle

Monday, November 6,
2023

4:45 PM Eastern Guilford Middle Eastern Guilford
Middle

Kiser Middle

Wednesday, November 8,
2023

4:45 PM Northwest Guilford Middle Northwest Guilford
Middle

Kiser Middle



WOMEN'S SOCCER

Date Time Facility Name Home School Away School

Monday, October 16, 2023 4:45 PM Western Guilford Middle Kiser Middle Western Guilford
Middle

Monday, October 23, 2023 5:00 PM Southeast Guilford Middle Southeast Guilford
Middle

Kiser Middle

Tuesday, October 24,
2023

4:45 PM Jamieson Stadium Kiser Middle Northern Guilford
Middle

Monday, October 30, 2023 4:45 PM Jamieson Stadium Kiser Middle Jamestown Middle

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 4:45 PM Jamieson Stadium Kiser Middle Southwest Guilford
Middle

Monday, November 6,
2023

4:45 PM Eastern Guilford Middle Eastern Guilford
Middle

Kiser Middle

Wednesday, November 8,
2023

4:45 PM Northwest Guilford High Northwest Guilford
Middle

Kiser Middle




